
  

TNS Courses 2025  
Advocate Aurora LGH  
Rovi Origenes-Connie Mattera  
Rovi.origenes@aah.org  
Connie.Mattera@gmail.com 
 

March 19-June 4 2025 
Virtual Didactic Q Wed  9-5 
In-person Practice practical exam, Final practical exam, and 
Written State exam at Advocate LGH  

Alexian Brothers 
Margaret Larco 
margaret.larco@ascension.org 
 

Sept 30-Dec 9 2025 
Every Tuesday 
In-person Alexian Brothers 
 

Saint Joseph Medical Center 
Leslie Livett 
llivett@primehealthcare.com  
 

Pending 2025 
 

Barnes Jewish Hospital 
Angela Boren 
angela.boren@bjc.org 
 

Pending 2025 
 

Blessing Hospital  
Michael Richard   
Michael.Richard@blessinghealth.org  
  

Sept 3 to Nov 5 2025 
Wednesdays 
 

CARLE  
MaryBeth Voights  
Marybeth.voights@carle.com  
  

Feb 26/27 – Mar 26/27 2025 
Oct 22/23 – Nov 19 / 20 2025 
In Person;  Q Wed/ Thurs 
  

Carle Health Methodist 
Hollie Raymer 
hollie.raymer@carle.com 
 

Pending 2025 
 

Memorial Hospital of Carbondale 
Gene Brandon 
John.Brandon@sih.net 
 

July-Sept 2025 
July 8-Sept 2 every Tuesday 
 

OSF HealthCare Saint Anthony Medical Center  
Stacy Van Vleet 
Stacy.A.VanVleet@osfhealthcare.org 
 

Sept- Oct 2025 
OSF SAMC –fall 2025 – start in Sept and finish 
in Oct. 
 

OSF HealthCare St. Francis Medical Center 
Brent Seus 
Brent.J.Seus@osfhealthcare.org  
 

Pending 2025 
 

Springfield Memorial Medical Center  
Ellie Lansing 
Lansing.ellie@mhsil.com  
  

Spring 2025 class ongoing 
Fall course 8/26- 10/21 every Tuesday 
 

St. Louis University Hospital 
Haley Strebler 
Haley.Strebler@ssmhealth.com  

Sept – Nov 2025 
SSM Health St Louis University Hospital  
Sept 22-Nov 17 2025 Mondays 
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